2025-26 Timeline for AY2026-27 Internal Awards Competitions

University Achievement Award (UAA) for Student Research - Coordinate with Academic Senate

September 8, 2025 (Monday) — Call for Nomination to submit to College
October 6, 2025 (Monday) - Nomination due to College

November 3, 2025 (Monday) — College Recommendation to ORED

January 26, 2026 (Monday) — URAC Review/Scores Deadline via InfoReady
February 26, 2026 (Thursday) — URAC Final Recommendation (Discussion)
March 9, 2026 (Monday) — UAA Student Research Awardees to AA

MGSS(Mini-Grant and Summer Stipend)

September 15, 2025 (Monday) - Announcement/Call for Applications/Open via Info-Ready
November 3, 2025 (Monday) — Application Deadline via Info-Ready

November 21, 2025 (Friday) — College Committee Review Deadline

December 12, 2025 (Friday) — College Dean Recommendation Deadline

February 6, 2026 (Friday) — UMGSSC Review Deadline

February 16, 2026 (Monday) — Announcement of Awardees

RSCA (Faculty Small Grant and Re-Assigned Time)

TBD per College - Announcement/Call for Applications

TBD per College - Application Deadline (College Submission)

Summer Student Research Assistantship

October 27, 2025 (Monday) - Announcement/Call for Applications/Open via Info-Ready
December 5, 2025 (Friday) — Application Deadline

December 19, 2025 (Friday) — Review/Recommendation from College Committee
January 5, 2026 (Monday) — Awardees List from College Associate Deans /URAC

January 19, 2026 (Monday) — Announcement of Awardees



Student Research Competition (OURS) - February 26, 2026

ORED Multidisciplinary Grant

November 3, 2025 (Monday) - Announcement/Call for Proposals/Application via InfoReady
December 12, 2025 (Friday) - Application Deadline

January 23, 2026 (Friday) — URAC Review/Scores Deadline via Info-Ready

February 26, 2026 (Thursday) — URAC Final Recommendation (Discussion)

March 9, 2026 (Monday) — Announcement of Awardees

Eligibility: TT/T Faculty Full-time Part-time Probationary
including Lecturer Lecturer Faculty w/
Librarians, Faculty Faculty New Faculty
Counselors, Reassigned
& Coaches Time
Mini Grants* Eligible Eligible Eligible
Summer Stipends* Eligible Eligible Eligible
Reassigned Time* Eligible Eligible
Faculty Small Eligible Eligible Eligible
Grants*
ORSP
Multidisciplinary o o
Grants Eligible Eligible
Summer Student
Research Eligibl Eligible** | Eligible** | Eligibl
Assistantship 'gtoe 'gtole 'gible 'gtole

*Faculty can only accept one of these awards
**)oint proposal with TT/T Faculty required
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